Tag: Constitution 16(2)(c)

Hate speech constitutionality: Final decision delivered

Qwelane v SA Human Rights Commission Constitutional Court in considering the constitutionality of hate speech unanimously decided to set aside the order of the SCA and inter alia declared that section 10(1) of the Equality Act...

Read More

Hate speech appeal: Arguments on appeal

Qwelane v SA Human Rights Commission Hate speech appeal was argued in the Constitutional Court concerning the judgment of the Supreme Court of Appeal dated 29 November 2019 and we now know that judgment will handed down on 30...

Read More

Balancing constitutional rights: Dignity and expression

For subscribers only Whilst some judgment summaries are available to all, this judgment summary is reserved for subscribers only. If you are already a subscriber, you can login to see this judgment summary. If you cannot login,...

Read More
Loading